©2023 Flexicon Ltd. All rights reserved.
www.atkore.com/fl exicon
Flexicon
Benefi ts:
ꞏ Easy to install - fi ttings can be wrapped around cables
ꞏ UV Resistant - additional layer of protection for cables
ꞏ Corrosion resistant - non-metalllic construction
ꞏ Flexible - will not expose cables even when bent

FPPDS Flexible
Conduits -
Polypropylene
not need to feed or pull thropugh cables using the open ends of the conduit. Cables can be
 to introduce Cable Protection.
ꞏ UV Resistant - additional layer of protection for cables
ꞏ Corrosion resistant - non-metalllic construction
ꞏ Flexible - will not expose cables even when bent
For more information contact us on       T: +44 (0) 1675 466 900            fl exiconsales@atkore.com
ꞏ Removable with tool - ease of maintenance
ꞏ Size Identifi cation - ease of identifi cation of sizing
ꞏ Hinged locknuts - can wrap around cables
ꞏ Low Fire hazard - Nylon PA66 Construction
Flexicon
Part Number Description Pack Qty
FDF11-M12B Divisible hinged fi tting for 11mm conduits with M12 thread - Black 10
FDF13-M16B Divisible hinged fi tting for 13mm conduits with M16 thread - Black 10
FDF16-M16B Divisible hinged fi tting for 16mm conduits with M16 thread - Black 10
FDF21-M20B Divisible hinged fi tting for 21mm conduits with M20 thread - Black 10
FDF28-M25B Divisible hinged fi tting for 28mm conduits with M25 thread - Black 10
FDF34-M32B Divisible hinged fi tting for 34mm conduits with M32 thread - Black 10
FDF42-M40B Divisible hinged fi tting for 42mm conduits with M40 thread - Black 2
FDF54-M50B Divisible hinged fi tting for 54mm conduits with M50 thread - Black 1
©2023 Flexicon Ltd. All rights reserved.
For more info visit www.atkore.com/fl exicon
Part Number & Description
FPADS Divisible Conduits Animation